
Registration Deadline:  Friday, April 19, 2019

Faculty and cadets may complete the form and return to LTC Benjamin Wallen at West Point.

Payment:
Please make checks payable to: New York City Post, SAME and mail with registration form to:

Corporate and Individual Sponsors may send registration form and payment to:

Bulova Corporate Center
Delta Air Lines, Inc.

ATTN: Tiffany Griffis (STV)
75-20 Astoria Blvd., Suite 230

East Elmhurst, NY 11370

Faculty, Cadets and Military Personnel may send registration form and payment to:

LTC Benjamin Wallen
United States Military Academy

Dept. of Geography & Environmental Engineering
Washington Hall, Room 5320

West Point, NY 10997

For additional information or questions, please contact: 
Vincent Antes (212) 462-8567 or Tiffany Griffis (347) 281-2419

2019 Engineer Dinner and Reception Registration Form
U.S. Military Academy at West Point, Eisenhower Hall
Wednesday, May 1st, 2019

Honoring the U.S. Military Academy Class of 2019 Entering the Army Engineer Regiment 
Hosted by The Society of American Military Engineers and The Army Engineer Association

Welcoming Cadets - 5:30 PM
Dinner - 7:00 PM

Firm/Individual:

Address:

Contact Person:

Address:

Telephone: E-mail:

State: Zip:City:

If you do not wish to register online, please complete the registration form below and return to 
Tiffany Griffis by e-mail at Tiffany.Griffis@stvinc.com

Register online by clicking the button to the right:

https://reg.abcsignup.com/reg/event_page.aspx?ek=0044-0014-c4bc6f87edd84db5a1f255fa76a96779


Platinum Sponsorship

Gold Sponsorship

Silver Sponsorship

Individual Ticket
West Point Faculty & Military Personnel
Cadet Guests
2019 U.S. Military Academy Class Cadets
Donations

$1500

$1000

$500

$300
$60
$20
$0

Company Logo on website, dinner program, and poster. Free Pre-Event Access!
Incl. 4 Tickets to Event, Additional tickets $100

Incl. 3 Tickets to Event

Incl. 2 Tickets to Event

Attendee's List
Deadline to Submit Final Attendee's List is April 24, 2019

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.

10.
11.
12.

Qty.

Company Logo on website, dinner program, and poster. Free Pre-Event Access!

Company Name on website, dinner program, and poster

Sponsorship Form

Title/Rank         First & Last Name
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